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Product Datasheet

BX471 (N-[5-chloro-2-[2-[(2R)-4-[(4-fluorophenyl)methyl]-2-methyl-1-
piperazinyl]-2-oxoethoxy]phenyl]-urea, ZK-811752), CAS [[217645-70-0]]

USB-217233

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Category

Product Description

Molecular Weight
Purity
Form

CAS Number

BX471 (N-[5-chloro-2-[2-[(2R)-4-[(4-fluorophenyl)methyl]-2-methyl-1-
piperazinyl]-2-oxoethoxylphenyl]-urea, ZK-811752), CAS [[217645-
70-011

USB-217233
217233
USB-217233-5
US Biological
Biochemikalien

An orally active, selective antagonist for chemokine receptor 1 (CCR-
1) (Ki = 1-5nM). Has been used in studies related to intracellular
calcium mobilization and migration of leukocytes mediated through
CCR-1. CAS Number: 217645-70-0 Formula: C21H24Cl...

434.89
~98% (HPLC)
Supplied as a white powder.

[217645-70-0]



